your samples
      our obsession
Thermo Scientific
GP Series Laboratory
Refrigerators and Freezers
bsampson
Info Stamp White BG
Our complete line of GP Series refrigerators and freezers

GP Series
Refrigerators
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
6 7
Add 3" to exterior height if using provided standard casters
45 cu. ft. chromatography
refrigerator with sliding
glass doors, model no.
MH45PA-GAEE-TS
27 cu. ft. chromatography refrigerator
with glass door and stainless steel interior,
model no. MH30SS-GAEE-TS
Secure storage for chromatography applications
Our Thermo Scientific GP Series chromatography refrigerators combine
performance and security required for everyday chromatography applications.
• Capacities from 27 cu. ft. to 72 cu. ft.
• Range of sizes: from single-door to large-capacity, three-door uprights
• Choice of painted or stainless interior
Thermo Scientific
GP Series Chromatography Refrigerators
8 9
Backwall plugsPerformance
• Refrigerator cabinet temperature range: 1°
to 12°C (factory setpoint 4°C)
• Excellent temperature stability of ±3°C
• Bright digital display
• Automatic defrost
Security
• Optional chart recorder
• High/low temperature alarms
• Keyed on/off switch
• Door ajar alarm (except sliding glass
door models)
Quality
• Painted, high-quality steel exterior
• Choice of painted or stainless steel interior
• Two 2-inch side access ports
• Energy-efficient, double pane, argon-
filled glass doors
• Interior duplex outlet
• Certifications: UL listed
Side access ports
 Model Number Capacity Voltage Plug Type Interior Finish Door[s] No. of Interior Dimensions Exterior Dimensions*  Chart Shipping
        Shelves D x W x H D x W x H Recorder  Weight
 MH30SS-GAEE-TS 27 cu. ft. 115V 60Hz 5-15P Stainless Steel Glass door, single 4 28.5 x 27 x 61.75" 32 x 30 x 78" (Add 1 3/4" to Depth for handle) No 300 lb.
  MH30SS-GARE-TS 27 cu. ft. 115V 60Hz 5-15P Stainless Steel Glass door, single 4 28.5 x 27 x 61.75" 32 x 30 x 78" (Add 1 3/4" to Depth for handle) Yes 300 lb.
 MH45SS-GAEE-TS 45 cu. ft. 115V 60Hz 5-15P Stainless Steel Sliding glass door, double 8 27 x 48.63 x 61.75" 32 x 52 x 78" No 561 lb.
 MH45SS-GARE-TS 45 cu. ft. 115V 60Hz 5-15P Stainless Steel Sliding glass door, double 8 27 x 48.63 x 61.75" 32 x 52 x 78" Yes 561 lb.
 MH49SS-GAEE-TS 49 cu. ft. 115V 60Hz 5-15P Stainless Steel Glass door, double 8 28.5 x 48.63 x 61.75" 32 x 52 x 78" (Add 1 3/4" to Depth for handle) No 597 lb.
 MH49SS-GARE-TS 49 cu. ft. 115V 60Hz 5-15P Stainless Steel Glass door, double 8 28.5 x 48.63 x 61.75" 32 x 52 x 78" (Add 1 3/4" to Depth for handle) Yes 597 lb.
 MH72SS-GAEE-TS 72 cu. ft. 115V 60Hz 5-20P Stainless Steel Glass door, triple 12 28.5 x 72 x 61.75" 32 x 75 x 78" (Add 1 3/4" to Depth for handle) No 730 lb.
 MH72SS-GARE-TS 72 cu. ft. 115V 60Hz 5-20P Stainless Steel Glass door, triple 12 28.5 x 72 x 61.75" 32 x 75 x 78" (Add 1 3/4" to Depth for handle) Yes 730 lb.
 MH30PA-GAEE-TS 27 cu. ft. 115V 60Hz 5-15P White Glass door, single 4 28.5 x 27 x 61.75" 32 x 30 x 78" No 300 lb.
 MH30PA-GARE-TS 27 cu. ft. 115V 60Hz 5-15P White Glass door, single 4 28.5 x 27 x 61.75" 32 x 30 x 78" Yes 300 lb.